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Business
St. Luke's Health System
Wal-Mart
St. Alphonsus Health System
Battelle Energy Alliance
Micron Technology
Albertsons
Kootenai Health
J.R. Simplot Co.
Fred Meyer
Costco
Idaho Power
United Parcel Service
Amalgamated Sugar
Idaho Environmental Coalition
Idaho Central Credit Union
BYU - Idaho
Melaleuca
Lamb Weston
RMD Management
Eastern Idaho Health Services
Portneuf Medical Center
Blue Cross of Idaho
Jackson's Food Stores
Fluor Marine Propulsion
Lowe's Home Centers
Sun Valley Company
Clearwater Paper Corporation
Riley Lumber Company
Hagadone Hospitality
Schweitzer Engineering Labs
Chobani
Broulims Supermarkets
HP Inc.
Young Mens Christian Association
Bingham Memorial Hospital
Target
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
Silverwood Theme Park
U.S. Bank, N.A.
Lactalis American Group

Range
16,000+
9,000+
6,000+
5,500+
5,500+
5,000+
3,500+
3,000+
2,000+
2,000+
2,000+
1,500+
1,500+
1,500+
1,500+
1,500+
1,500+
1,500+
1,500+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
1,000+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+

Industry
Health care and social assistance
Retail trade
Health care and social assistance
Professional, scientific and technical Services
Manufacturing
Retail trade
Health care and social assistance
Manufacturing
Retail trade
Retail trade
Utilities
Transportation and Warehousing
Manufacturing
Waste management and remediation services
Finance and insurance
Educational Services
Administrative and support services
Manufacturing
Accommodation and food service
Health care and social assistance
Health care and social assistance
Finance and insurance
Retail trade
Professional, scientific and technical Services
Retail trade
Accommodation and food service
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Accommodation and food service
Professional, scientific and technical Services
Manufacturing
Retail trade
Manufacturing
Other services
Health care and social assistance
Retail trade
Finance and insurance
Arts, entertainment and recreation
Finance and insurance
Manufacturing



48
52
53
54
58
59
63
64
66
67
69
70
72
74
82
84
85
87
89
98
99
100
101
105

Federal Express Corporation
Manito Super 1 Foods
Engineered Structures Inc.
Scentsy

Norco

Idahoan Foods

Knife River

Basic American Foods

Glanbia Foods

Power Engineers

McCain Foods

Amy's Kitchen

Gritman Medical Center

CSK Auto dba O'Reilly's

G and A Outsourcing

Compass Group USA

VTCU

Stinker Stores

Personnel Plus

Sunroc Corporation

Marathon Cheese Corporation
Feast Foods dba Jack in the Box
Idaho Falls Community Hospital
St. Joseph Regional Medical Center

500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+
500+

Transportation and warehousing
Retail trade

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale trade

Manufacturing

Construction

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Professional, scientific and technical Services

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Health care and social assistance
Retail trade

Administrative and support services
Wholesale trade

Manufacturing

Retail trade

Administrative and support services
Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Accommodation and food service
Health care and social assistance
Health care and social assistance



	Sheet1

