Rank	Business	Range	Industry
1	St. Luke's Health System		Health care and social assistance
2	Wal-Mart	9,000+	Retail trade
3	St. Alphonsus Health System	6,000+	Health care and social assistance
4	Battelle Energy Alliance	5,500+	Professional, scientific and technical Services
5	Micron Technology	5,500+	Manufacturing
6	Albertsons	5,000+	Retail trade
8	Kootenai Health	3,500+	Health care and social assistance
9	J.R. Simplot Co.	3,000+	Manufacturing
12	Fred Meyer	2,000+	Retail trade
14	Costco	2,000+	Retail trade
15	Idaho Power	2,000+	Utilities
16	United Parcel Service	1,500+	Transportation and Warehousing
17	Amalgamated Sugar	1,500+	Manufacturing
18	Idaho Environmental Coalition	1,500+	Waste management and remediation services
20	Idaho Central Credit Union	1,500+	Finance and insurance
21	BYU - Idaho	1,500+	Educational Services
22	Melaleuca	1,500+	Administrative and support services
23	Lamb Weston	1,500+	Manufacturing
24	RMD Management	1,500+	Accommodation and food service
25	Eastern Idaho Health Services	1,000+	Health care and social assistance
26	Portneuf Medical Center	1,000+	Health care and social assistance
27	Blue Cross of Idaho	1,000+	Finance and insurance
28	Jackson's Food Stores	1,000+	Retail trade
29	Fluor Marine Propulsion	1,000+	Professional, scientific and technical Services
31	Lowe's Home Centers	1,000+	Retail trade
33	Sun Valley Company	1,000+	Accommodation and food service
34	Clearwater Paper Corporation	1,000+	Manufacturing
35	Riley Lumber Company	1,000+	Manufacturing
36	Hagadone Hospitality	1,000+	Accommodation and food service
37	Schweitzer Engineering Labs	1,000+	Professional, scientific and technical Services
37	Chobani	1,000+	Manufacturing
38	Broulims Supermarkets	1,000+	Retail trade
39	HP Inc.	1,000+	Manufacturing
40	Young Mens Christian Association	1,000+	Other services
42	Bingham Memorial Hospital	500+	Health care and social assistance
43	Target	500+	Retail trade
46	Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.	500+	Finance and insurance
47	Silverwood Theme Park	500+	Arts, entertainment and recreation
47	U.S. Bank, N.A.	500+	Finance and insurance
47	Lactalis American Group	500+	Manufacturing

48	Federal Express Corporation	500+	Transportation and warehousing
52	Manito Super 1 Foods	500+	Retail trade
53	Engineered Structures Inc.	500+	Construction
54	Scentsy	500+	Manufacturing
58	Norco	500+	Wholesale trade
59	Idahoan Foods	500+	Manufacturing
63	Knife River	500+	Construction
64	Basic American Foods	500+	Manufacturing
66	Glanbia Foods	500+	Manufacturing
67	Power Engineers	500+	Professional, scientific and technical Services
69	McCain Foods	500+	Manufacturing
70	Amy's Kitchen	500+	Manufacturing
72	Gritman Medical Center	500+	Health care and social assistance
74	CSK Auto dba O'Reilly's	500+	Retail trade
82	G and A Outsourcing	500+	Administrative and support services
84	Compass Group USA	500+	Wholesale trade
85	VTCU	500+	Manufacturing
87	Stinker Stores	500+	Retail trade
89	Personnel Plus	500+	Administrative and support services
98	Sunroc Corporation	500+	Manufacturing
99	Marathon Cheese Corporation	500+	Manufacturing
100	Feast Foods dba Jack in the Box	500+	Accommodation and food service
101	Idaho Falls Community Hospital	500+	Health care and social assistance
105	St. Joseph Regional Medical Center	500+	Health care and social assistance
	=		